Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

4/24/2022

4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022

4/24/2022
4/24/2022

4/24/2022

4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022

4/24/2022

RMP22-003259

RMP22-003260
RMP22-003261
RMP22-003262
RMP22-003263

RMP22-003264

RMP22-003265
RMP22-003266

RMP22-003267
RMP22-003268

RMP22-003269

1764 W ALGONQUIN RD

2608 KIRCHOFF RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD
1301 MEIJER DR
3711 DOVE ST
3286 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

4728 ARBOR DR

5568 ELIZABETH PL
2702 OWL LN

2751 BROCKWAY ST
5472 MAYFLOWER CT
102 FARMINGTON CT
2306 JAY LN

3601 CAMPBELL ST
2804 PEBBLEBROOK LN
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2602 FREMONT ST

APPROX LOC:4448
KIRCHOFF RD

PLUM TREE LN / ALDER
CT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

LOUD MUSIC

PREMISES CHECK

BATTERY

SPECIAL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
VANDALISM
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE
FRAUD ACTIVITY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

HAZARD

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/26/2022 7:24:22 AM



Incident Date

4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022

4/24/2022

4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022

4/24/2022

4/24/2022

4/24/2022
4/24/2022

4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022

Report Number
RMP22-003270
RMP22-003271
RMP22-003272

RMP22-003273
RMP22-003274

RMP22-003275

RMP22-003276

RMP22-003277

RMP22-003278
RMP22-003279

RMP22-003280
RMP22-003281

RMP22-003282

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2002 CAMPBELL ST
GOLF RD / RING RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
800 W CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

CREEKSIDE DR / WEST
FRONTAGE RD

3250 MEACHAM RD
2202 FLICKER LN
1301 MEIJER DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5504
TINDER DR

1155 GOLF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5606 HIGHLAND DR
3810 BOBWHITE LN
4023 BLUEBIRD LN
4706 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
4722 ARBOR DR

Incident

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM
PREMISES CHECK

ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

4/26/2022 7:24:22 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
4/24/2022 4710 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022 4734 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022 4718 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
4/24/2022 RMP22-003283 4724 BURR OAK CT STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/24/2022 3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022 2306 DOVE ST AMBULANCE CALL

4/26/2022 7:24:22 AM



