



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/24/2022	RMP22-003259	1764 W ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003260	2608 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD MUSIC	CITATION ISSUED
4/24/2022	RMP22-003261	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003262	1301 MEIJER DR	BATTERY	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/24/2022	RMP22-003263	3711 DOVE ST	SPECIAL	
4/24/2022		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003264	4728 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/24/2022		5568 ELIZABETH PL	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022		2702 OWL LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022	RMP22-003265	2751 BROCKWAY ST	VANDALISM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003266	5472 MAYFLOWER CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/24/2022		102 FARMINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022		2306 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022		3601 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022		2804 PEBBLEBROOK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022	RMP22-003267	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003268	2602 FREMONT ST	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/24/2022		APPROX LOC:4448 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003269	PLUM TREE LN / ALDER CT	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/24/2022	RMP22-003270	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/24/2022	RMP22-003271	2002 CAMPBELL ST	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/24/2022	RMP22-003272	GOLF RD / RING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/24/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003273	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003274	800 W CENTRAL RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/24/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003275	CREEKSIDE DR / WEST FRONTAGE RD	ACCIDENT	
4/24/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022		2202 FLICKER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022	RMP22-003276	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	
4/24/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022	RMP22-003277	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/24/2022		APPROX LOC:5504 TINDER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003278	1155 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003279	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/24/2022	RMP22-003280	5606 HIGHLAND DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003281	3810 BOBWHITE LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/24/2022		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/24/2022	RMP22-003282	4706 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/24/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/24/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022	RMP22-003283	4724 BURR OAK CT	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/24/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/24/2022		2306 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	